2017

APP

APP

APP

APP

DCCI
Android

APP 2017

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

APP

"1

11

l54cd Y 7

- (asnuEus,
W \ B EREL

500

APP
APP
APP

18

70

18

2017
17 11
213 133 4
60
« - 55
15
16
, 90%
70 « "
2017
155 262
20369 2016 41289
10.69
2007
2016

12000

106
APP ; , ;
24
24 95%
u APP 24 48
80%
50%
20% ;
6 1 10%
10 "
X
APP
; ; 170
899 28% . .
406 40%
43
218 200
2014
155 20369
4 « "
2
2016
2017
2016
2092 1330
2016 12 9 48 46 . .
8000




